Valero Energy Partners to Announce First Quarter 2018 Earnings Results on April 26, 2018

15.03.2018 | GlobeNewswire

SAN ANTONIO, March 15, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Valero Energy Partners LP (NYSE:VLP) today announced that it will host a conference call on April 26, 2018, at 3:00 p.m. ET to discuss first quarter earnings results, which will be released earlier that day, and provide an update on partnership operations.

Persons interested in listening to the presentation live via the internet may log on to Valero Energy Partner's web site at www.valeroenergypartners.com.

About Valero Energy Partners LP

Valero Energy Partners LP is a fee-based master limited partnership formed by <u>Valero Energy Corp.</u> to own, operate, develop and acquire crude oil and refined petroleum products pipelines, terminals, and other transportation and logistics assets. With headquarters in San Antonio, the Partnership’s assets include crude oil and refined petroleum products pipeline and terminal systems in the Gulf Coast and Mid-Continent regions of the United States that are integral to the operations of 10 of Valero’s refineries. Please visit www.valeroenergypartners.com for more information.

Contacts

Investors:

John Locke, Vice President – Investor Relations, 210-345-3077 Karen Ngo, Senior Manager – Investor Relations, 210-345-4574 Tom Mahrer, Manager – Investor Relations, 210-345-1953 Media:

Lillian Riojas, Director – Media and Communications, 210-345-5002

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de

Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:

https://www.rohstoff-well.de/news/293443--Valero-Energy-Partners-to-AnnounceFirst-Quarter-2018-Earnings-Results-on-April-26-2018.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere <u>AGB</u> und <u>Datenschutzrichtlinen</u>.

15.05.2025 Seite 1/1